
COCKTAILS BEERS

PREMIX

TEQUILA SUNRISE
Grenadine, orange Juice, tequila

PINA COLADA
Coconut cream, white rum,
pineapple juice

JATTI POOL SPECIAL
Pineapple juice, lime juice, sugar syrup,
tequila, white rum, bitters

RIVERMINT MOJITO
Lime juice, river mint syrup, fresh mint,
fresh lime, 10000000-million-year stone-
filtered ice, white rum

LEMON LIME BITTERS
Fresh sliced lemon & lime, sprite, bitters

JACK DANIEL & COKE

BUNDY & COLA

PINK GIN & SODA

LEMON VODKA SQUASH

GINGER BEER

CAPTAIN MORGAN & COLA

NON -ALCOHOLIC

CIDERS

WINE (GLASS)

$6

SOMERSBY APPLE CAN

SOMERSBY PEAR CAN

HOUSE WHITE

HOUSE RED

HOUSE SPARKLING

SOMERSBY PEAR CAN

$19

$19

$20

PINKY LEMONADE

4:21 KOLSCH

NO LIMITS INDIA PALE

RDO BRIGHT ALE

GREAT NORTHERN (SC)

HAHN PREMIUM LIGHT

COKE CAN

COKE ZERO CAN

SPRITE CAN

FANTA CAN

WATER (600ML)

WATER (1.5ML)

POWERADE BLACKCURRENT

POWERADE GOLD RUSH

JUICE TROPICAL

FUZE PEACH BLACK TEA

SOFT DRINKS

JATTI POOL BAR
DRINKS MENU

GREAT NORTHERN ZERO CAN

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

$10

$10

$14

$14

$12

$19

$7

$14

$12

$14

$12

$9.50

$8.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$7.50

$7

$7

$5.50

$6


