JATTI POOL BAR DRINKS MENU

COCKTAILS

TEQUILA SUNRISE Grenadine, orange Juice, tequila	\$19
PINA COLADA Coconut cream, white rum, pineapple juice	\$19
JATTI POOL SPECIAL Pineapple juice, lime juice, sugar syrup, tequila, white rum, bitters	\$20
RIVERMINT MOJITO Lime juice, river mint syrup, fresh mint, fresh lime, 10000000-million-year stone- filtered ice, white rum	\$19
LEMON LIME BITTERS Fresh sliced lemon & lime, sprite, bitters	\$7

BEERS

PINKY LEMONADE	\$14
4:21 KOLSCH	\$12
NO LIMITS INDIA PALE	\$14
RDO BRIGHT ALE	\$12
GREAT NORTHERN (SC)	\$9.50
HAHN PREMIUM LIGHT	\$8.50

WINE (GLASS)

HOUSE WHITE	\$14
HOUSE RED	\$14
HOUSE SPARKLING	\$12

PREMIX

JACK DANIEL & COKE	\$15
BUNDY & COLA	\$15
PINK GIN & SODA	\$15
LEMON VODKA SQUASH	\$15
GINGER BEER	\$15
CAPTAIN MORGAN & COLA	\$15

NON -ALCOHOLIC

GREAT NORTHERN ZERO CAN	\$6
CIDERS	

SOMERSBY APPLE CAN	\$10
SOMERSBY PEAR CAN	\$10

SOFT DRINKS

COKE CAN	\$4.50
COKE ZERO CAN	\$4.50
SPRITE CAN	\$4.50
FANTA CAN	\$4.50
WATER (600ML)	\$4.50
WATER (1.5ML)	\$7.50
POWERADE BLACKCURRENT	\$7
POWERADE GOLD RUSH	\$7
JUICE TROPICAL	\$5.50
FUZE PEACH BLACK TEA	\$6

